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1{& 218 3f& 41 5& 618 yAEd 81& 9(& 10(&E 11 12 13 1418 1518 1618
1 |#hIBRAED — 6:55 7:50 8:45 9:45 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 20:00
2 |EREET — 6:55 7:50 8:45 9:45 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 20:00
3 | thETREREH — 6:56 7:51 8:46 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:21 | 19:11 | 20:01
4 | FEETRERE TS — 6:56 7:51 8:46 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:21 | 19:11 | 20:01
5 | BEEIESTREE — 6:57 7:52 8:47 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:22 | 19:12 | 20:02
6 | TREr — 6:57 7:52 8:47 9:47 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:22 | 19:12 | 20:02
7 |+hE — 6:58 7:53 8:48 9:48 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:23 | 19:13 | 20:03
8 |hR=TH%R — 6:59 7:55 8:49 9:49 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:24 | 19:14 | 20:04
9 |thR=THEA — 7:00 7:56 8:50 9:50 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:05
10 | H1&FR — 7:02 7:59 8:52 9:52 10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:562 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:47 | 17:38 | 18:27 | 19:17 | 20:06
1 | EEIR/NE U A R - 7:03 8:00 8:53 9:53 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:48 | 17:39 | 18:28 | 19:18 | 20:07
12 |$rROER — 7:03 8:00 8:53 9:53 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:48 | 17:39 | 18:28 | 19:18 | 20:07
13 |1&HET — 7:03 8:01 8:54 9:54 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:49 | 17:40 | 18:29 | 19:19 | 20:08
14 |D<LEEAD — 7:04 8:01 8:54 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:49 | 17:40 | 18:29 | 19:19 | 20:08
15 |ETPORAO — 7:04 8:02 8:55 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:50 | 17:41 | 18:30 | 19:20 | 20:09
16 | SRISHET — 7:04 8:02 8:57 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:51 | 17:41 | 18:30 | 19:20 | 20:09
17 M,E\G(Qmﬁgm_" - 7:07 8:05 9:00 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:55 | 17:44 | 18:33 | 19:23 | 20:11
18 | BMFHDFE - 7:09 8:08 9:03 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 18:37 | 19:26 | 20:13
19 |/NO—#NIIERT - 7:10 8:10 9:05 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 18:40 | 19:28 | 20:15
20 |#EERADO — 7:11 8:11 9:06 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 18:41 | 19:29 | 20:16
21 |RREERRT - 7:12 8:12 9:07 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:03 | 17:53 | 18:42 | 19:30 | 20:17
22 | #hEEigR 6:30 7:14 8:14 9:09 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:05 | 17:55 | 18:44 | 19:32 | 20:19
23 | KitB & GREEERT 6:31 7:15 8:15 9:10 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:06 | 17:56 | 18:45 | 19:33 | 20:20
24 |EAY—BAD 6:31 7:15 8:15 9:10 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:06 | 17:56 | 18:45 | 19:33 | 20:20
25 | LE& 6:32 7:16 8:16 9:11 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:07 | 17:57 | 18:46 | 19:34 | 20:21
26 | CEETHE 6:32 7:16 8:16 9:11 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:07 | 17:57 | 18:46 | 19:34 | 20:21
27 | TR 6:33 7:17 8:17 9:12 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:08 | 17:58 | 18:47 | 19:35 | 20:22
28 |hEAEAD 6:33 7:17 8:17 9:12 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:08 | 17:58 | 18:47 | 19:35 | 20:22
29 | Hfg 6:34 7:18 8:18 9:13 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 | 17:09 | 17:59 | 18:48 | 19:36 | 20:23
30 | #0ET 6:34 7:18 8:18 9:13 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 | 17:09 | 17:59 | 18:48 | 19:36 | 20:23
31 | XEHTF 6:35 7:19 8:19 9:14 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 18:49 | 19:37 | 20:24
32 | KEHETE®R 6:36 7:19 8:19 9:14 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 18:49 | 19:37 | 20:24
33 |EERREVY—H 6:36 7:20 8:20 9:15 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 18:50 | 19:38 | 20:25
34 | HFRE 6:37 7:20 8:20 9:16 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 18:51 | 19:39 | 20:26
35 | fEET 6:37 7:21 8:21 9:16 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 18:51 | 19:39 | 20:26
36 | BRET 6:38 7:21 8:21 9:17 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 18:52 | 19:40 | 20:27
37 | BRIELE 6:38 7:21 8:21 9:17 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 18:52 | 19:40 | 20:27
38 | KA+ 6:39 7:22 8:22 9:18 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:14 | 18:04 | 18:53 | 19:41 | 20:28
39 | KFPIHI* 6:39 7:22 8:22 9:18 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:14 | 18:04 | 18:53 | 19:41 | 20:28
40 |E& * 6:39 7:22 8:22 9:19 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:15 | 18:05 | 18:54 | 19:42 | 20:29
47 | $HEET * 6:40 7:23 8:23 9:19 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:15 | 18:05 | 18:54 | 19:42 | 20:29
42 | HeET % 6:40 7:23 8:23 9:20 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:16 | 18:06 | 18:55 | 19:43 | 20:30
43 | ENISREO () 6:43 7:28 8:28 9:25 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:20 | 18:10 | 19:00 | 19:48 | 20:34
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